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CORE TEAM AWARDS Place Team Team Name Organization City

1 3322 LOL Comets Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia

2 918 Santa Rosa Big Dogs Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo

Champion’s Award

3 2409 Men in Black Mesa Union School Somis

1 3322 LOL Comets Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia

2 918 Santa Rosa Big Dogs Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo

Robot Performance Award

3 3323 Robo Sweets Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia

1 4927 Moon Pi Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Claremont

2 4202 Are We There Yet? Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles La Crescenta

Project Award

3 2960 Girl Scout Imagineers Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast Ventura

1 4935 Cyber Jags Wilmington Middle School Wilmington

2 3715 Kumon of Pomona Kumon of Pomona Diamond Bar

Robot Design Award

3 239 High Voltage Whitney High School Robotics Club Cerritos

1 485 The Green Team Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo

2 3040 Chadwick Chadwick School Palos Verdes Peninsula

Teamwork Award

3 6565 Master Minds Finding Solutions Somis Home Study Camarillo

OPTIONAL TEAM AWARDS Team Team Name Organization City

Research Quality Award 4928 Dark Matter Morongo Valley

Innovative Solution Award 3318 Mechanical Maniacs Dehesa Charter School Escondido

Creative Presentation Award 1614 TEAM X Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo
Quality Design Award 2269 Cetaceanators Dana Middle School Hawthorne

Innovative Design Award 8280 RoboRally Shared Science Long Beach

Programming Award 5262 Speeding Bricks St. Anthony School El Segundo
Against All Odds Award 5979 Robo Lords Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster

Rising Star Award 6538 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom St. Philip the Apostle School Pasadena
Team Spirit Award 3170 Eagle Engineering White Chaminade College Preparatory Middle School Chatsworth

Judges’ Award 730 Joe Walker Science Jets-Thee Contrapositives Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill
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INDIVIDUAL AWARDS Team Name Team Name Organization City

Adult Coach/Mentor Award 750 Larry Abele Cyber Gearz University Preparation School at CSUCI Camarillo

Outstanding Volunteer Award Darryl Newhouse Foshay Learning Center Los Angeles

AMBASSADOR TEAMS Team Team Name Organization City

World Festival FLL Values Nominee 239 High Voltage Whitney High School Robotics Club Cerritos

Ambassador Team 3322 LOL Comets Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia

Ambassador Team 725 Joe Walker Science Jets-TechnoBots Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill

Ambassador Team 2409 Men in Black Mesa Union School Somis

Ambassador Team 5979 Robo Lords Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster

Ambassador Team 6892 Mid Knights Desert Christian School Palmdale

Team ROBOT PERFORMANCE

No. Team Name Organization City R1 R2 R3 High

228 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 195 210 145 210

229 Pico Canyon Robo Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 260 155 195 260

239 High Voltage Whitney High School Robotics Club Cerritos 45 75 80 80

485 The Green Team Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 275 185 195 275

725 Joe Walker Science Jets-TechnoBots Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill 205 85 175 205

726 Joe Walker Science Jets-$m@rt1es Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill 175 220 145 220

730 Joe Walker Science Jets-Thee Contrapositives Joe Walker Middle School Quartz Hill 65 105 95 105

750 Cyber Gearz University Preparation School at CSUCI Camarillo 205 95 250 250

918 Santa Rosa Big Dogs Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 380 290 115 380

1614 TEAM X Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 205 150 205 205

1739 Talk Lego To Me Gledhill Elementary School North Hills 155 110 185 185

2021 T-Bots 1 T-Bots Robotics Lancaster 165 135 135 165

2269 Cetaceanators Dana Middle School Hawthorne 215 275 245 275
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Team ROBOT PERFORMANCE

No. Team Name Organization City R1 R2 R3 High

2408 Shockwave Mesa Union School Somis 255 170 235 255

2409 Men in Black Mesa Union School Somis 340 320 340 340

2657 Fabulous Bulldogs Jefferson Middle School San Gabriel 150 120 55 150

2960 Girl Scout Imagineers Girl Scouts of California's Central Coast Ventura 100 130 265 265

3040 Chadwick Chadwick School PV Peninsula 75 75 115 115

3168 Eagle Engineering Blue Chaminade College Preparatory Middle School Chatsworth 170 75 45 170

3170 Eagle Engineering White Chaminade College Preparatory Middle School Chatsworth 85 135 100 135

3318 Mechanical Maniacs Dehesa Charter School Escondido 200 145 190 200

3322 LOL COMETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia 240 335 380 380

3323 ROBO SWEETS Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Arcadia 275 350 235 350

3715 Kumon of Pomona Kumon of Pomona Diamond Bar 255 200 290 290

4204 Are We There Yet? Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles La Crescenta 155 190 180 190

4927 Moon Pi Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Claremont 245 210 255 255

4928 Dark Matter Morongo Valley 140 140 165 165

4935 Cyber Jags Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 290 220 155 290

5262 Speeding Bricks St. Anthony School El Segundo 160 55 270 270

5979 Robo Lords Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster 110 185 190 190

6538 Tiny Little Robotic Monkeys of Doom St. Philip the Apostle School Pasadena 115 125 95 125

6565 Master Minds Finding Solutions Somis Home Study Camarillo 85 275 135 275

6892 Mid Knights Desert Christian School Palmdale 290 245 195 290

7058 Husky bots Rolling Hills Preparatory School San Pedro 230 175 45 230

8280 RoboRally Shared Science Long Beach 210 190 220 220

Highest Score 380 350 380 380


